
It is recommended that the fittings are
installed by a qualified electrician ensuring 
the installation complies with current IEE 
wiring regulations & local building control
Always switch off mains supply before
installation
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请扫描二维码获取中文的说
明书、安装视频及功能介绍
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RECYCLING INFORMATION
Product Information
Product Name_______________________________

Product Type________________________________

Purchase date_______________________________

Warranty Period_____________________________

Dealer Information___________________________

Customer's Name____________________________

Customer Phone_____________________________

Customer Address___________________________

____________________________________________

Maintenance Records

Failure date Cause Of Issue Fault Content Principal

Thank you for your support and purchase at we Moes,we
are always here for your complete satisfaction,just feel
free to share your great shopping experience with us.  

If you have any other need,please do not hesitate to
contact us first,we will try to meet your demand. 

MOES.Official

@moes_smart

@moessmart

@moes_smart

@moes_smart www.moes.net

HOME, SMART MOES HOME

QR コードをスキャンして、日本語のマニュアル、
インストールビデオ、機能紹介を入手してください
 
QR 코드를 스캔하면 한국어 설명서, 설치 동영상, 
기능 가이드 를 볼수 있습니다

MWB-TDS5-RCW-E27-MS-EF06

 Declaration of conformity
Hereby, WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY 
CO.LTD declares that the radio equipment 
type WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 is in compliance 
with Directive 2014/53/EU,2014/35/EU, 
2014/30/EU, 2011/65/EU. The full text of 
the EU declaration of conformity is available 
at the following internet address : 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD

Address: Power Science and Technology 

Innovation Center, NO.238, Wei 11 Road, 

Yueqing Economic Development Zone, 

Yueqing, Zhejiang, China

Tel:+86-577-57186815 

Email:service@moeshouse.com

AMZLAB GmbH

Laubenhof 23, ESSEN 45326

Email: info@amz-lab.de

Tel: +491745298066

Made In China

UK EVATOST CONSULTING LTD

Address: Suite 11, First Floor, Moy Road 

Business Centre, Taffs Well, Cardiff, 

Wales, CF15 7QR

Tel:+442921680945 

Email:contact@evatmaster.com

Warnings

Preparation for use
1.Download MOES App on App store or scan
 the QR code

MOES App is upgraded as much more 
compatibility than Tuya Smart/Smart Life 
App, functional well for scene controlled by 
Siri, widget and scene recommendations as 
the fully new customized service. 
(Note: Tuya Smart/Smart Life App still 
works, but MOES App is highly recomme-
nded)

2.Registration or Log in

Download“MOES”Application.
Enter the Register/Login interface, tap 
“Register to create an account by entering 
your phone number to get verification code 
and “Set password. Choose “Log in” if you 
already have a MOES account.

WARRANTY CARD

10 English

Control your home with your 
voice
Devices are compatible with Amazon Alexa 
and Google Home supported functionalities. 
Please see our step-by-step guide on:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Model：
Product Size:

Color Temperature:
Wattage:
Lumen:
CAP:
Voltage:

Beam Angle:

Frequency Band:

Maximum Radio 
Transmit Power： 

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

 

Product specification

Es wird empfohlen, dass die Installation der 
Befestigungen durch einen qualifizierten Elektriker, 
der sicherstellt, dass die Installation den aktuellen 
IEE-Verdrahtungsvorschriften entspricht und 
der örtlichen Bauaufsicht
Schalten Sie vor der Installation immer die 
Netzversorgung aus.
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Beschreibung des Produkts
MATTER Lampe ist ein intelligentes Heimgerät, das 
mit Mobiltelefonen, Tablets und andere Geräte über 
MATTER-Anschluss, um Fernbedienung, Timing-
Schalter, Sprachsteuerung und andere Funktionen zu 
erreichen. Das Prinzip von MATTER Glühbirnen ist, 
LED-Lampe zu integrieren Perlen in einem Kunststoff- 
oder Keramikschirm, verbinden Sie sich mit dem Heim-
Wi-Fi-Netzwerk über ein MATTER-Modul, und Benutzer 
können sie über Geräte wie Handy-Apps oder Smart-
Lautsprecher steuern.

Vorbereitung für den Einsatz
1.MOES App im App Store herunterladen 
oder scannen den QR-Code

Die MOES App ist viel kompatibler als die 
Tuya Smart/Smart Life App und funktioniert 
gut für die Steuerung von Szenen durch Siri, 
Widgets und Szenenempfehlungen als völlig 
neuer, maßgeschneiderter Service. 
(Hinweis: Tuya Smart/Smart Life App 
funktioniert immer noch, aber MOES App ist 
sehr zu empfehlen)

2.Registrierung oder Anmeldung

“MOES"-Bewerbung herunterladen.
Rufen Sie die Register/Login-Schnittstelle 
auf und tippen Sie auf “Registrieren", um ein 
Konto zu erstellen, indem Sie Ihrer Telefo-
nnummer, um einen Verifizierungscode zu 
erhalten und “Passwort festlegen". Wählen 
Sie “Anmelden", wenn Sie bereits ein MOES-
Konto haben.

Produktspezifikation

13Deutsch

Gebrauchsanweisung
(Deutsch) 

Se recomienda que los accesorios sean instalados 
por un electricista cualificado que garantice que 
la instalación cumpla la normativa vigente sobre 
cableado de la IEE y control local de edificios
Desconecte siempre la alimentación eléctrica antes 
de la instalación.
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Descripción del producto
La bombilla MATTER es un dispositivo doméstico 
inteligente que puede comunicarse con teléfonos 
móviles, tabletas y otros dispositivos a través de la 
conexión MATTER, para lograr el control remoto, el 
interruptor de temporización, el control de voz y otras 
funciones. El principio de las bombillas MATERIA es 
integrar la lámpara LED cuentas dentro de una sombra 
de plástico o cerámica, se conectan a la red Wi-Fi del 
hogar a través de un módulo MATTER, y los usuarios 
pueden controlarlas a través de dispositivos como 
aplicaciones de teléfonos móviles o altavoces 
inteligentes.

Preparación para su uso
1.Descarga MOES App en App store o 
escanea el código QR

MOES App se ha actualizado para ofrecer 
una mayor compatibilidad que Tuya 
Smart/Smart Life App, y funciona bien para 
escenas controladas por Siri, widgets y 
recomendaciones de escenas como servicio 
personalizado totalmente nuevo. 
(Nota: Tuya Smart/Smart Life App sigue 
funcionando, pero MOES App es muy 
recomendable).

2.Registrarse o Iniciar sesión

Descargar la solicitud “MOES".
Acceda a la interfaz Registro/Inicio de 
sesión, pulse “Registrarse" para crear una 
cuenta introduciendo su número de teléfono 
para obtener el código de verificación y 
“Establecer contraseña". Seleccione “Iniciar 
sesión" si ya tiene una cuenta MOES.

Especificación del producto

Manual de instrucciones
(Español) 

Il est recommandé de faire installer les raccords par 
un électricien qualifié, en veillant à ce que l'installation 
est conforme à la réglementation IEE en vigueur en 
matière de câblage et à la réglementation locale en 
matière de construction. 
Toujours couper l'alimentation électrique avant 
l'installation.
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Description du produit
L'ampoule MATTER est un appareil domestique 
intelligent qui peut communiquer avec les téléphones 
mobiles, les tablettes et autres dispositifs via connexion 
MATTER, afin d'atteindre la télécommande, l'interrupteur 
de temporisation, la commande vocale et d'autres 
fonctions. Le principe de MATTER ampoules est 
d'intégrer lampe LED perles à l'intérieur d'un abat-jour 
en plastique ou en céramique, se connecter au réseau 
Wi-Fi de la maison via un module MATTER, et les 
utilisateurs peuvent les contrôler via des appareils tels 
que des applications de téléphone mobile ou des haut-
parleurs intelligents.

Préparation à l'utilisation
1.Téléchargez l'application MOES sur l'App 
store ou scannez le code QR

L'application MOES est beaucoup plus 
compatible que l'application Tuya 
Smart/Smart Life, elle fonctionne bien pour 
les scènes contrôlées par Siri, les widgets et 
les recommandations de scènes en tant que 
service personnalisé entièrement nouveau. 
(Note : Tuya Smart/Smart Life App 
fonctionne toujours, mais MOES App est 
fortement recommandé)

2.S'inscrire ou se connecter

Télécharger le dossier de candidature 
“MOES".
Entrez dans l'interface d'enregistrement/de 
connexion, appuyez sur “S'inscrire” pour 
créer un compte en entrant votre numéro de 
téléphone pour obtenir le code de vérification 
et “Définir le mot de passe". Choisissez “Log 
in" si vous avez déjà un compte MOES.

Spécification du produit
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Manuel d'instruction
(Français) 

Si raccomanda di far installare i dispositivi da un 
elettricista qualificato, assicurandosi che l'installazione 
sia conforme alla attuali norme di cablaggio IEE e al 
controllo edilizio locale
Interrompere sempre l'alimentazione di rete prima 
dell'installazione.
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Descrizione del prodotto
La lampadina MATTER è un dispositivo domestico 
intelligente in grado di comunicare con telefoni cellulari, 
tablet e altri dispositivi tramite connessione MATTER,
in modo da raggiungere il telecomando, l'interruttore 
di cronometro, il controllo vocale e altre funzioni. Il 
principio di lampadine MATTER è quello di integrare 
la lampada a LED perline all'interno di un ombrello in 
plastica o ceramica, connettersi alla rete Wi-Fi 
domestica tramite un modulo MATTER, e gli utenti 
possono controllarle tramite dispositivi come app per 
telefoni cellulari o altoparlanti intelligenti.

Preparazione all'uso
1.Scarica l'applicazione MOES su App Store 
o scansiona il codice QR

L'applicazione MOES è stata aggiornata con 
una compatibilità molto maggiore rispetto 
all'applicazione Tuya Smart/Smart Life, con 
una buona funzionalità per le scene 
controllate da Siri, widget e raccomandazi-
oni di scene come servizio personalizzato 
completamente nuovo. 
(Nota: l'applicazione Tuya Smart/Smart Life 
funziona ancora, ma l'applicazione MOES è 
altamente raccomandata).

2.Registrazione o accesso

Scarica la domanda “MOES".
Accedere all'interfaccia Registrazione/Login, 
toccare “Registrati" per creare un account 
inserendo il proprio numero di telefono per 
ottenere il codice di verifica e “Imposta 
password". Scegliere “Accedi" se si 
se si dispone già di un account MOES.

Specifiche del prodotto

Manuale di istruzioni
(Italiano) 
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Trouble shooting
If you have problems installing or operating 
your device, please review its product data 
sheet: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

18 Deutsch
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Product description

Warnhinweise

Advertencias

Avertissements

Avvertenze

Gewährleistungen
Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank 
für Ihren Kauf.
Wir hoffen, Sie genießen es.
Die Garantie für die Produkte in der 
Garantiekarte wird hiermit wie folgt gewährt.
Als Bedingung für die Inanspruchnahme der 
Garantie müssen Sie die folgenden 
Bedingungen und Verfahren einhalten:
1. Produkte sind von einer 24-monatigen 
Garantie abgedeckt, die ab dem Datum des 
Kaufs des abgedeckten Produkts durch einen 
Einzelhandelskunden gültig ist.
2. Um Garantierechte auszuüben, muss der 
Käufer Folgendes vorlegen: a) Garantiekarte, 
b) Kaufnachweis (Mehrwertsteuerrechnung, 
Finanzbeleg oder anderes Dokument, das das 
tatsächliche Kaufdatum bestätigt), es sei 
denn, das Kaufdatum des Produkts stammt 
von der Garantiekarte.
3. Wenn Produktqualitätsprobleme innerhalb 
von 24 Monaten nach Erhalt auftreten, 
bereiten Sie das Produkt und die Verpackung 
vor und gehen Sie zum Ort oder Geschäft, 
in dem Sie es gekauft haben, um eine 
After-Sales-Wartung zu beantragen. Wenn 
das Produkt aus persönlichen Gründen 
beschädigt wird, wird eine bestimmte 
Wartungsgebühr berechnet.
4. Die Garantie erstreckt sich nicht auf:
a) Mechanische Schäden durch Verschulden 
des Benutzers und Produktmängel durch 
solche Schäden.
b) Schäden, die durch unsachgemäße 
Verwendung des Produkts verursacht werden.
 

Instrucciones de garantía
Estimado Señor o señora, gracias por comprar 
el producto.
Esperamos que le guste usarlo.
Se otorga la siguiente garantía a los 
productos en la tarjeta de garantía.
Como condición para el uso de la garantía, 
debe cumplir con los siguientes términos y 
procedimientos:
1. El producto goza de una garantía de 24 
meses, que entrará en vigor a partir de la 
fecha en que el cliente minorista compre el 
producto cubierto.
2. Para ejercer la garantía, el comprador debe 
presentar: a) la tarjeta de garantía, b) el 
certificado de compra (factura de iva, recibo 
financiero u otro documento que confirme la 
fecha real de compra), a menos que la fecha 
de compra del producto provenga de la tarjeta 
de garantía.
3. Dentro de los 24 meses siguientes a la 
fecha de recepción del producto, si hay 
problemas de calidad del producto, prepare 
el producto y el embalaje y vaya al lugar de 
compra o tienda para solicitar el manten-
imiento post - venta. Si el producto se daña 
por razones personales, se cobrará una cierta 
tarifa de mantenimiento.
4. La garantía no incluye:
a) Los daños mecánicos causados por la 
negligencia del usuario y los defectos 
resultantes del producto.
b) Daños causados por el uso inadecuado del 
producto.
 

Description de la garantie
Cher Monsieur ou Madame, merci d'avoir 
acheté ce produit.
Nous espérons que vous apprécierez de 
l'utiliser.
La garantie ci - dessous est accordée pour 
les produits figurant sur la carte de garantie.
Comme condition d’utilisation de la garantie, 
vous devez respecter les modalités et 
procédures suivantes:
1. Les produits bénéficient d'une garantie 
de 24 mois à compter de la date d'achat 
du produit couvert par le client au détail.
2. Pour exercer le droit à la garantie, 
l'acheteur doit présenter: 
a) une carte de garantie, b) une preuve 
d'achat (facture TVA, reçu financier ou autre 
document confirmant la date d'achat 
effective), sauf si la date d'achat du produit 
provient de la carte de garantie.
3. S'il y a un problème de qualité du produit 
dans les 24 mois suivant la date de réception 
du produit, veuillez préparer le produit et 
l'emballage et vous rendre à l'endroit ou au 
magasin où vous l'avez acheté pour demander 
une réparation après - vente. Si le produit est 
endommagé pour des raisons personnelles, 
certains frais de réparation seront facturés.
4. La garantie ne couvre pas:
a) Les dommages mécaniques causés par la 
faute de l’utilisateur et les défauts du produit 
qui en résultent.
b) Les dommages causés par une mauvaise 
utilisation du produit. 

Istruzioni di garanzia
Gentile Signore o Signora, grazie per 
l'acquisto del prodotto.
Speriamo che vi piacerà usarlo.
La garanzia per i prodotti riportati nella 
scheda di garanzia è concessa come segue.
Come condizione per l'utilizzo della garanzia, 
è necessario rispettare i seguenti termini e 
procedure:
1. I prodotti sono coperti da una garanzia di 
24 mesi, a decorrere dalla data di acquisto 
del prodotto coperto da parte di un cliente al 
dettaglio.
2. Per esercitare i diritti di garanzia, 
l'acquirente deve presentare: a) Carta di 
garanzia, b) Prova di acquisto (fattura IVA, 
ricevuta finanziaria o altro documento 
attestante la data effettiva di acquisto), a 
meno che la data di acquisto del prodotto 
non provenga dalla carta di garanzia.
3. Se si verificano problemi di qualità del 
prodotto entro 24 mesi dalla data di 
ricevimento, si prega di preparare il prodotto 
e l'imballaggio e recarsi nel luogo o negozio 
in cui è stato acquistato per richiedere la 
manutenzione post-vendita. Se il prodotto 
è danneggiato per motivi personali, verrà 
addebitato un certo costo di manutenzione.
4. La garanzia non copre:
a) Danni meccanici causati da errori 
dell'utente e difetti del prodotto causati da 
tali danni.
b) Danni causati da uso improprio del 
prodotto.

Recomenda-se que os dispositivos sejam instalados 
por um eletricista qualificado, garantindo que a 
instalação esteja em conformidade com os atuais 
regulamentos de fiação IEE e controle predial local.
Sempre desligue a energia elétrica antes da instalação.
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Descrição do produto
A lâmpada MATTER é um dispositivo doméstico 
inteligente que pode se comunicar com telefones 
móveis, tablets e outros dispositivos através da 
conexão MATTER, para alcançar o controle remoto, 
interruptor de temporização, controle de voz e outras 
funções. O princípio de lâmpadas MATERIA é integrar 
lâmpada LED contas dentro de um sombreiro de 
plástico ou cerâmica, conectar-se à rede Wi-Fi 
doméstica através de um módulo MATTER, e os 
usuários podem controlá-los através de dispositivos 
como aplicativos de telefone móvel ou alto-falantes 
inteligentes.

Preparação para uso
1.Baixe o aplicativo MOES na App Store ou 
escaneie o código QR

O aplicativo MOES foi atualizado com 
compatibilidade muito maior do que o 
aplicativo Tuya Smart/Smart Life, com boa 
funcionalidade para cenas controladas por 
Siri, widgets e recomendações de cenas 
como um serviço personalizado completa-
mente novo.
(Observação: o aplicativo Tuya Smart/Smart 
Life ainda funciona, mas o aplicativo MOES 
é altamente recomendado.)

2.Cadastro ou login

Baixe o aplicativo “MOES”.
Entre na interface de Registro/Login, toque 
em "Registrar" para criar uma conta 
digitando seu número de telefone para obter 
o código de verificação e "Definir senha". 
Escolha “Entrar” se você já possui uma 
conta MOES.

especificações do produto

Manuel d'instruction
(Português) 
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Avisos

Instruções de garantia
Prezado senhor ou senhora, obrigado por 
adquirir o produto.
Esperamos que você goste de usá-lo.
A garantia para os produtos listados no 
cartão de garantia é concedida da seguinte 
forma.
Como condição de utilização da garantia,
você deve cumprir os seguintes termos e 
procedimentos:
1. Os produtos estão cobertos por uma 
garantia de 24 meses, a contar da data de 
compra do produto coberto por um cliente 
retalhista.
2. Para exercer o direito de garantia, o 
comprador deverá apresentar: a) Cartão de 
garantia, b) Comprovante de compra (fatura 
com IVA, recibo financeiro ou outro 
documento que comprove a efetiva data da 
compra), salvo se a data de compra do 
produto não chegar do cartão de garantia.
3. Se você encontrar problemas de qualidade 
do produto dentro de 24 meses a partir da 
data de recebimento, prepare o produto e a 
embalagem e dirija-se ao local ou loja onde 
o comprou para solicitar manutenção 
pós-venda. Se o produto
for danificado por motivos pessoais, será 
cobrada uma determinada taxa de 
manutenção.
4. A garantia não cobre:

 od sorre rop   sodasuac socinâcem sonaD )a
 rop   sodasuac otudorp od sotiefed e oiráusu

tais danos.
 od odivedni osu olep   sodasuac sonaD )b

produto.
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Описание продукта
Материальная лампа - это умное домашнее 
устройство, которое может общаться с мобильными 
телефонами, планшетами и другие устройства через 
MATTER соединение, чтобы достичь дистанционного 
управления, переключателя времени, голосового 
управления и других функций. Принцип Материаль-
ных ламп интегрировать светодиодную лампу
Бусины внутри пластикового или керамического 
фара, подключаются к домашней сети Wi-Fi через 
модуль MATTER, и пользователи могут управлять 
ими через устройства, такие как приложения для 
мобильных телефонов или умные динамики.

Подготовка к использованию
1.Загрузите приложение МЧС из App 

Store или отсканируйте QR-код.

Приложение MOES было обновлено и 
теперь обеспечивает гораздо большую 
совместимость, чем приложение Tuya 
Smart/Smart Life, с хорошей 
функциональностью для сцен, виджетов и 
рекомендаций сцен, управляемых Siri, в 
качестве совершенно нового 
персонализированного сервиса.
(Примечание. Приложение Tuya 
Smart/Smart Life по-прежнему работает, 
но настоятельно рекомендуется 
использовать приложение MOES.)

2.Регистрация или вход

характеристики продукта

Часто задаваемые вопросы
В1: Что делать, если я не могу настроить 
датчик?
a. Проверьте, включено ли устройство.
b. Убедитесь, что ваш мобильный телефон 
и модуль коммутатора находятся в одной 
и той же сети WiFi 2,4 ГГц.
c. Хорошее ли у него 
интернет-соединение.
d. Убедитесь, что пароль, введенный в 
приложении, правильный.
e. Убедитесь, что проводка правильная.

Manuel d'instruction
(Русский) 
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Предупреждения

Гарантийные инструкции
Уважаемый господин или госпожа, 
Благодарим вас за покупку продукта.
Мы надеемся, что вам понравится его 
использовать.
Гарантия на продукцию, указанную в 
гарантийном талоне, предоставляется в 
следующем порядке.
В качестве условия использования гарантии,
вы должны соблюдать следующие условия и 
процедуры:
1. На продукцию распространяется гарантия 
сроком 24 месяца с даты покупки 
соответствующего продукта розничным 
покупателем.
2. Для реализации гарантийного права 
покупатель должен предоставить: а) 
Гарантийный талон, б) Доказательство 
покупки (счет-фактура НДС, финансовый чек 
или другой документ, подтверждающий дату 
покупки), за исключением случаев, когда 
дата покупки продукта не указана. 
приезжайте с гарантийным талоном.
3. Если у вас возникнут проблемы с 
качеством продукта в течение 24 месяцев с 
даты получения, подготовьте продукт и 
упаковку и обратитесь в место или магазин, 
где вы его приобрели, чтобы запросить 
послепродажное обслуживание. Если 
продукт
поврежден по личным причинам, взимается 
определенная плата за обслуживание.
4. Гарантия не распространяется:
а) Механические повреждения, вызванные 
ошибками пользователя, и дефекты изделия, 
вызванные такими повреждениями.
б) Повреждения, вызванные неправильным 
использованием продукта.
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Opis produktu
MATTER żarówka to inteligentne urządzenie domowe, 
które może komunikować się z telefonami komórko-
wymi, tabletami i inne urządzenia za pośrednictwem 
połączenia MATTER, aby osiągnąć zdalne sterowanie, 
przełącznik czasu, sterowanie głosem i inne funkcje. 
Zasada z żarówek MATTER jest zintegrować lampę 
LED koraliki wewnątrz plastikowej lub ceramicznej 
osłony lampowej, podłączyć się do domowej sieci 
Wi-Fi za pośrednictwem modułu MATTER, a 
użytkownicy mogą je sterować za pośrednictwem 
urządzeń, takich jak aplikacje do telefonów 
komórkowych lub inteligentne głośniki.

budynku.

instalacją.

Рекомендуется, чтобы устройства устанавливал 
квалифицированный электрик, гарантируя, что 
установка соответствует действующим нормам 
электропроводки IEE и местному контролю здания.
Всегда отключайте электропитание перед 
установкой.

Скачайте приложение «МОЭС».
Войдите в интерфейс регистрации/входа, 
нажмите «Зарегистрироваться», чтобы 
создать учетную запись, введя свой номер 
телефона, чтобы получить код 
подтверждения и «Установить пароль». 
Выберите «Войти», если у вас уже есть 
учетная запись МЧС.

konto, wprowadzając swój numer telefonu 

masz już konto MOES.

zeskanuj kod QR

Aplikacja MOES została zaktualizowana i 
zapewnia znacznie większą kompatybil-

dobrą funkcjonalnością dla scen 

rekomendacji scen jako zupełnie nowa 
spersonalizowana usługa.

nadal działa, ale zdecydowanie zaleca się 
aplikację MOES.)

2.Cadastro ou login

Especificações do produto

Instrukcja obsługi
(Polski) 
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Szanowni Państwo, Dziękujemy za zakup 
produktu.
Mamy nadzieję, że będziesz zadowolony z 
jego używania.
Gwarancja na produkty wymienione w karcie 

gwarancyjnej udzielana jest w następujący 
sposób.

1. Produkty objęte są 24 miesięczną 
gwarancją liczoną od dnia zakupu objętego 

detalicznego.

gwarancyjną, b) dowód zakupu (faktura VAT, 
paragon fiskalny lub inny dokument 
potwierdzający datę faktycznego zakupu), 

3. Jeżeli w ciągu 24 miesięcy od daty 

opakowania oraz udanie się do miejsca lub 

Jeśli produkt
zostanie uszkodzony z powodów osobistych, 
zostanie pobrana określona opłata za 

4. Gwarancja nie obejmuje:
a) Uszkodzeń mechanicznych powstałych na 
skutek błędów użytkownika oraz wad 
produktu spowodowanych takimi 
uszkodzeniami.
b) Uszkodzeń powstałych na skutek 
nieprawidłowego użytkowania produktu.

ИНФОРМАЦИЯ ПО 
ПЕРЕРАБОТКЕ
Все изделия, отмеченные символом 
раздельного сбора отходов электрического 
и электронного оборудования 
(Директива WEEE 2012/19/EU), 
должны утилизироваться отдельно 
от несортированных бытовых 
отходов. Чтобы защитить ваше 
здоровье и окружающую среду, 
это оборудование необходимо 
утилизировать в специально отведенных 
пунктах сбора электрического и 
электронного оборудования, определенных 
правительством или местными органами 
власти. Правильная утилизация и 
переработка помогут предотвратить 
потенциальные негативные последствия 
для окружающей среды и здоровья 
человека. Чтобы узнать, где находятся эти 
пункты сбора и как они работают, 
обратитесь к установщику или в местные 
органы власти.

All products marked with the symbol for 
separate collection of waste electrical and 
electronic equipment (WEEE Directive 
2012/19 / EU) must be disposed of 
separately from unsorted municipal waste. To 
protect your health and the environment, this 
equipment must be disposed of at 
designated collection points for electrical and 
electronic equipment designated by the 
government or local authorities. Correct 
disposal and recycling will help prevent 
potential negative consequences for the 
environment and human health. To find out 
where these collection points are and how 
they work, contact the installer or your local 
authority. 

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Select “Add Device" and scan the QR code 
on the device;The lamp needs to be set to 
flash rapidly.Turn on-off-on-off-on-off-on.
Confirm light lamps and lanterns is now rapidly 
flashing

2. wait for WiFi configuration, Add the device 
successfully, you can edit the name of the 
device to enter the device page by click 
“Done” .

Set Up Your Device via Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

You can scan the QR code to get the guide.
This guide provides a brief introduction to 
the Wi-Fi smart light bulbs, Take Alexa, 
Google, and Apple ecosystems for example 
and the following shows you how to set up 
via Matter

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Wählen Sie "Gerät hinzufügen" und scannen 
Sie den QR-Code auf dem Gerät; Die Lampe 
muss schnell blinken. Bestätigen Sie Licht 
Lampen und Laternen ist jetzt schnell
Blinken

2. Warten Sie auf die WiFi-Konfiguration, das 
Gerät erfolgreich hinzufügen, können Sie den 
Namen des Geräts bearbeiten, um die 
Geräteseite zu betreten, indem Sie auf 
"Fertig" klicken.

Einrichten Sie Ihr Gerät über 
Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Sie können den QR-Code scannen, um den 
Leitfaden zu erhalten. Dieser Leitfaden bietet 
eine kurze Einführung in die Wi-Fi Smart 
Glühbirnen, Nehmen Sie Alexa, Google und 
Apple Ökosysteme zum Beispiel und das 
Folgende zeigt Ihnen, wie Sie einrichten
über Matter

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Seleccione "Añadir dispositivo" y escanee el 
código QR en el dispositivo; La lámpara debe 
ajustarse para que parpadee rápidamente.
Confirme las lámparas de luz y linternas es 
ahora rápidamente parpadeo

2. esperar a la configuración de WiFi, Añadir 
el dispositivo con éxito, puede editar el 
nombre del dispositivo para entrar en la 
página del dispositivo haciendo clic en 
“Hecho” .

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Sélectionnez "Ajouter un appareil" et 
balayez le code QR sur l'appareil; La lampe 
doit être réglée pour clignoter rapidement. 
Confirmez que la lumière des lampes et des 
lanternes est maintenant rapidement
clignotant

2. Attendez la configuration WiFi, Ajoutez 
l'appareil avec succès, vous pouvez modifier 
le nom de l'appareil pour entrer dans la page 
de l'appareil en cliquant sur "Fin" .

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Selezionare "Aggiungi dispositivo" e 
eseguire la scansione del codice QR sul 
dispositivo; La lampada deve essere impostata 
per lampeggiare rapidamente. Conferma 
lampade e lanterne di luce è ora rapidamente
lampeggiante

2. attendere la configurazione WiFi, 
Aggiungere il dispositivo con successo, è 
possibile modificare il nome del dispositivo 
per entrare nella pagina del dispositivo 
facendo clic su “Fatto” .

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Selecione "Adicionar dispositivo" e digitalize 
o código QR no dispositivo; A lâmpada precisa 
ser ajustada para piscar rapidamente. 
Confirme as lâmpadas de luz e lanternas é 
agora rapidamente piscando

2. aguarde a configuração WiFi, Adicione o 
dispositivo com sucesso, você pode editar o 
nome do dispositivo para entrar na página do 
dispositivo clicando em “Feito” .

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Wybierz “Dodaj urządzenie” i skanuj kod 
QR na urządzeniu; lampa musi być ustawiona 
na szybkie mignięcie. Potwierdź światło 
lampy i latarny jest teraz szybko migające

2. Poczekaj na konfigurację WiFi, Pomyślnie 
dodaj urządzenie, możesz edytować nazwę 
urządzenia, aby wejść na stronę urządzenia, 
klikając ”Gotowe” .

Configura tu dispositivo a 
través de Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Puede escanear el código QR para obtener la 
guía. Esta guía ofrece una breve introducción 
a las bombillas inteligentes Wi-Fi, Tome Alexa, 
Google y los ecosistemas de Apple, por 
ejemplo y lo siguiente le muestra cómo 
configurar a través de Matter

Configurez votre appareil 
via Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Vous pouvez scanner le code QR pour 
obtenir le guide. Ce guide fournit une brève 
introduction à les ampoules intelligentes 
Wi-Fi, Prenez Alexa, Google et les 
écosystèmes Apple par exemple et ce qui 
suit vous montre comment configurer par 
Matter

Configura il tuo dispositivo 
tramite Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Puoi scansionare il codice QR per ottenere 
la guida. Questa guida fornisce una breve 
introduzione alla le lampadine intelligenti 
Wi-Fi, Prendi Alexa, Google e gli ecosistemi 
Apple ad esempio e il seguente mostra come 
impostare tramite Matter

Configure seu dispositivo 
via Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Você pode digitalizar o código QR para 
obter o guia. Este guia fornece uma breve 
introdução a as lâmpadas inteligentes Wi-Fi, 
Tome Alexa, Google e ecossistemas da 
Apple, por exemplo e o seguinte mostra 
como configurar via matéria

Konfiguruj urządzenie za 
pośrednictwem Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Możesz skanować kod QR, aby uzyskać 
przewodnik. Ten przewodnik zawiera 
krótkie wprowadzenie do inteligentne 
żarówki Wi-Fi, Weź Alexę, Na przykład 
ekosystemy Google i Apple a poniższe 
pokazuje, jak skonfigurować przez Materia

 Konformitätserklärung

Probleme beheben

Die Geräte sind kompatibel mit den 
unterstützten Funktionen von Amazon Alexa 
und Google Home. Bitte lesen Sie unseren 
Schritt-für-Schritt-Leitfaden zu:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Hiermit, WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY 
CO. LTD erklärt, dass die Radioausrüstung
Typ WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 entspricht Richtlinie 
2014/53/EU,2014/35/EU, 2014/30/EU, 
2011/65/EU. Der vollständige Text von die 
EU-Konformitätserklärung ist verfügbar unter 
folgender Internetadresse:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Steuern Sie Ihr Zuhause mit 
Ihrer Stimme

Wenn Sie Probleme mit der Installation oder 
dem Betrieb Ihres Geräts haben, überprüfen 
Sie bitte die Produktdaten Blatt: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

 Declaración de conformidad

Solución de problemas

Los dispositivos son compatibles con las 
funcionalidades compatibles con Amazon 
Alexa y Google Home. Consulte nuestra guía 
paso a paso sobre:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Por la presente, WENZHOU NOVA NEW 
ENERGY CO. LTD declara que el equipo de 
radio tipo WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 está en 
cumplimiento con Directiva 2014/53/UE, 
2014/35/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE. 
El texto completo de la declaración de 
conformidad de la UE está disponible en la 
siguiente dirección de Internet:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Controla tu casa con tu voz

Si tiene problemas para instalar o operar su 
dispositivo, por favor revise sus datos de 
producto hoja: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

 Déclaration de conformité

Troubleshooting

Les appareils sont compatibles avec les 
fonctionnalités prises en charge par Amazon 
Alexa et Google Home. Veuillez consulter 
notre guide étape par étape sur:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Par la présente, WENZHOU NOVA NEW 
ENERGY CO. LTD déclare que le matériel 
radio type WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 est 
conforme aux Directive 2014/53/UE,2014/
35/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE. Le texte 
complet de la déclaration de conformité UE 
est disponible à l'adresse Internet suivante :
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Contrôlez votre maison avec 
votre voix

Si vous avez des problèmes à installer ou à 
utiliser votre appareil, veuillez consulter ses 
données de produit feuille: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

 Dichiarazione di conformità

Risolvimento dei problemi

I dispositivi sono compatibili con le funzionalità 
supportate da Amazon Alexa e Google Home. 
Vedi la nostra guida passo dopo passo su:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Con la presente, WENZHOU NOVA NEW 
ENERGY CO. LTD dichiara che le 
apparecchiature radio tipo WB-TDS5-
RCW-E27 è conforme alle direttiva 2014/
53/UE, 2014/35/UE, 2014/30/UE, 
2011/65/UE. Il testo completo di la 
dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile 
al seguente indirizzo internet:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Controlla la tua casa con la 
tua voce

Se si verificano problemi nell'installazione 
o nell'utilizzo del dispositivo, si prega di 
rivedere i dati del prodotto foglio: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

 Declaração de conformidade

Resolução de problemas

Os dispositivos são compatíveis com as 
funcionalidades suportadas pelo Amazon 
Alexa e pelo Google Home. Veja nosso guia 
passo a passo sobre:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Por meio deste, WENZHOU NOVA NEW 
ENERGY CO. LTD declara que o equipamento 
de rádio tipo WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 está em 
conformidade com Diretiva 2014/53/UE,2014/
35/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE. O texto 
completo de a declaração de conformidade da 
UE está disponível no seguinte endereço de 
internet:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Controle sua casa com sua 
voz

Se tiver problemas para instalar ou operar o 
dispositivo, reveja os dados do produto
folha: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

 Deklaracja zgodności

Rozwiązywanie problemów

Urządzenia są kompatybilne z obsługiwanymi 
funkcjami Amazon Alexa i Google Home.  
Zapoznaj się z naszym przewodnikiem krok 
po kroku:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Niniejszym WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY 
CO. LTD oświadcza, że sprzęt radiowy
typ WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 jest zgodny z 
Dyrektywa 2014/53/UE,2014/35/UE, 
2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE. Pełny tekst 
Deklaracja zgodności UE jest dostępna pod 
następującym adresem internetowym:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Kontroluj swój dom swoim 
głosem

Jeśli masz problemy z instalacją lub obsługą 
urządzenia, sprawdź dane dotyczące 
produktu arkusz: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

1. Выберите «Добавить устройство» и 
сканируйте QR-код на устройстве; лампа 
должна быть настроена на быструю 
вспышку. Подтвердите свет лампы и 
фонари сейчас быстро мигающая
2. подождите конфигурации WiFi, Добавьте 
устройство успешно, вы можете 
редактировать имя устройства, чтобы войти 
на страницу устройства, нажав кнопку 
«Готово».

Настройте свое устройство 
через Matter

SmartThings

Apple Home

Google Assistant

Amazon Alexa

Вы можете сканировать QR-код, чтобы 
получить руководство. Это руководство 
дает краткое введение в умные лампы 
Wi-Fi, Возьмите Alexa, Например, 
экосистемы Google и Apple и следующее 
показывает вам, как настроить через 
Материя

 Декларация о соответствии

Устранение проблем

Устройства совместимы с функциями 
Amazon Alexa и Google Home.  
Пожалуйста, ознакомьтесь с нашим 
поэтапным руководством по:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
smart-device-linked-voice-speaker

Настоящим, WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY 
CO. LTD заявляет, что радиооборудование
тип WB-TDS5-RCW-E27 соответствует 
Директива 2014/53/ЕС, 2014/35/ЕС, 
2014/30/ЕС, 2011/65/ЕС. Полный текст 
Декларация соответствия ЕС доступна по 
следующему интернет-адресу:
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/
mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Управляйте домом своим 
голосом

Если у вас возникли проблемы с 
установкой или эксплуатацией вашего 
устройства, пожалуйста, просмотрите 
его данные о продукте лист: 
https://www.moestech.com/blogs/
news/mwb-tds5-rcw-e27

Modell：
Produktgröße:

Farbtemperatur:
Wattage:
Lumen:
CAP:
Spannung:

Strahlwinkel:

Frequenzband:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Modelo：
Tamaño del producto:

Temperatura del color:
Potencia:
Lumen:
CAP:
Voltaje:

Ángulo de haz:

Banda de frecuencia:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Modèle：
Taille du produit:

Température de couleur:
Wattage:
Lumen:
CAP:
Voltage:

Angle du faisceau:

Bande de fréquence:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Modello：
Dimensione del prodotto:

Temperatura di colore:
Wattage:
Lumen:
CAP:
Tensione:

Angolo del fascio:

Banda di frequenza:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Modelo：
Tamanho do produto:

Temperatura da cor:
Wattagem:
Lúmen:
CAP:
Tensão:

Ângulo do feixe:

Banda de frequência:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Model：
Rozmiar produktu:
Temperatura koloru:
Moc:
lumenów:
CAP:
Napięcie:
Kąt belki:
Pasmo częstotliwości:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27
Ø64*154mm
6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm
E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
320°
2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Модель：
Размер продукта:

Цветовая температура:
ваттаж:
Лумен:
CAP:
напряжение:

Угол луча:

Частотная полоса:

WB-TDS5-RCW-E27

Ø64*154mm

6500k-2700K+RGB
5W
400Lm

E27
AC220-240V 50/60Hz

320°

2.402-2.480GHz

<+16dBm

Maksymalna moc 
transmisji radiowej： 

Maximale 
Radiosenderleistung： 

Potencia máxima de 
transmisión de radio： 

Puissance de trans-
mission radio maximale： 

Potenza massima di 
trasmissione radio： 

Potência máxima de 
transmissão de rádio： 

Максимальная мощ-
ность радиопередачи： 

MATTER bulb is a smart home device that can 
communicate with mobile phones, tablets and 
other devices through MATTER connection, 
so as to achieve remote control, timing switch, 
voice control and other functions. The principle 
of MATTER bulbs is to integrate LED lamp 
beads inside a plastic or ceramic lampshade, 
connect to the home Wi-Fi network through a 
MATTER module, and users can control them 
through devices such as mobile phone apps or 
smart speakers.

Matter Code
The QR code is required for direct connection  
to matter products. Please keep this QR code  
properly

WARRANTY INSTRUCTIONS
Dear Sir or Madam, thank you for purchasing 
the product.
We hope you'll enjoy using it.
The warranty for the products in the warranty 
card is hereby granted as follows.
As a condition of using the warranty, you 
must comply with the following terms and 
procedures:
1. Products are covered by a 24-month 
warranty, effective from the date of purchase 
of the covered product by a retail customer.
2. In order to exercise warranty rights, the 
purchaser must present: 
a) Warranty card, b) Proof of purchase (VAT 
invoice, financial receipt or other document 
confirming the actual date of purchase), 
unless the purchase date of the product 
comes from the warranty card.
3. If product quality problems occur within 
24 months from the date of receipt, please 
prepare the product and packaging and go 
to the place or store where you purchased 
it to apply for after-sales maintenance. If the  
product is damaged due to personal reasons, 
a certain maintenance fee will be charged. 
4. We recommend that you properly protect  
the goods when delivering them to the 
guarantor - for this purpose, we recommend 
that you use the original packaging with 
padding to ensure safe transportation. If you 
choose to use replacement packaging, we 
recommend that you ensure that the product 
is adequately protected from damage during 
shipping. We recommend that you place an 
appropriate sticker on your packaging 
indicating the product's susceptibility to 

impact, such as "Warning Glass".
5. Reported defects covered by the warranty 
will be considered immediately and no later 
than 14 days from the date of delivery of the 
goods to the Guarantor.
6. After checking and determining the legality 
of the warranty claim, the Guarantor's 
services will repair the product within a 
reasonable time, not exceeding 30 days from 
the date of delivery of the goods to the 
Guarantor. However, if hard-to-find spare 
parts are required, this deadline may extend 
the time it takes to deliver the part from the 
manufacturer's factory.
7. The warranty does not include the 
performance of maintenance and similar 
operations specified in the user manual, 
and users are obliged to do it themselves.
8. If defects occur due to natural wear and 
tear during use, the warranty does not cover 
it.
9. The warranty does not cover:
a) Mechanical damage caused by the user’s 
fault and product defects caused by such 
damage.
b) Damage caused by improper use of the 
product.
10. The rights under the guarantee will expire 
in the following circumstances:
a) Remove the warranty seal from the 
product.
b) Remove the serial number from the 
product.
c) Take action to eliminate physical defects in 
the product outside of authorized service.
d) Use non-original parts and consumables.


